George Music Co.
316 Boyle St.
o Akron, OH 44310
Dennis Ronowski (330) 283-3554
www.georgemusicco.com/dart-leagues

"

Saturday & Sunday Leagues - Start Time is 5:00pm
Monday thru Friday - Start Time is 7:00pm

Standard Rules for all Leagues (Details can be viewed on georgemusicco.com website)

All Triple leagues are 13 games, all Doubles leagues are 11 games, all 4-person team leagues are 15 games (Combination of X01 and Cricket and may contain Bermuda)
There is a 45-second shot clock turned on, if you do not shoot in 45-seconds, your turn will be forfeited for that round

Board issues- if there appears to be an issue with the board registering correctly, do not pull the dart, the 2 team captain's will make final decision

Start time - if you are running late, call the other team as a courtesy. 15 minutes late with no prior notice is a forfeit

Reschedule a match - if you need to reschedule a match, you must do so at least 1 day in advance

Make-up matches - please try to make up the match within 3 weeks and must be made up 2 weeks before the end of the season or will be scored as a forfeit

Forfeits will be scored as follows: 11 game leagues (8-3), 13 game leagues (10-3), 15 game leagues (11-4)

Subs for regular season - subs can be used anytime but you must enter first and last name of player(s) (Must use current stats if a handicap league

New players - Male 20.00/2.00 Female 15.00/1.50

If you cannot find a sub player, you can use a ghost player, enter "ghost: as the name with no handicap, you then skip the ghost turn by hitting the button on their turn

All teams make the playoffs and all teams will get a payout at the end (Amounts will vary based on final results)

All playoffs are arace to 8 wins in 15-game leagues, race to 7 in 13-game leagues and arace to 6 in 11-game leagues, there will NO league fee during playoffs, you only pay quarters
All team standings and player stats will be posted on the George Music website

Fighting and/or abusive language/threats during league play will NOT be tolerated and will be cause forimmediate expulsion from the league

Most important rule - HAVE FUN and be respectful to other players !!!!

Schedule Report for Wednesday Vegas Doubles (Reverse Handicap)

Captain Phone Email Home Bar Team Name
Logan Kaisk 330-608-3257 lolokaisk@yahoo.com Civitan Club Step Brothers
Jason Smith 330-631-2256 Jecrackin153@gmail.com Civitan No Gout About It
Mike Cain 330-860-3348 MCBeertender75@gmail.com Liedertafel Nailed It

Lexi Busson 330-858-1772 Busson1999@yahoo.com Civitan BadBitchDuo
Nick Hill 330-329-2405 nickphill81@gmail.com Civitan Tricky & Treat

Darlene Kaisk 330-800-7754 superdar05@hotmail.com Civitan | Ain't Here For NO Damn Lunchmeat!
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Schedule

(Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

(Week 10

(Week 11

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

11/5/2025

11/5/2025

11/5/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

Home Away
AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT Vs BADBITCHDUO
STEP BROTHERS Vs NO GOUT ABOUT IT
NAILED IT Vs TRICKY N TREAT
Home Away
NAILED IT Vs BADBITCHDUO
TRICKY N TREAT Vs STEP BROTHERS
NO GOUT ABOUT IT Vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
Home Away
BADBITCHDUO Vs NO GOUT ABOUT IT
AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT Vs TRICKY N TREAT
STEP BROTHERS Vs NAILED IT
Home Away
STEP BROTHERS Vs BADBITCHDUO
NAILED IT Vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
TRICKY N TREAT Vs NO GOUT ABOUT IT
Home Away
BADBITCHDUO Vs TRICKY N TREAT
NO GOUT ABOUT IT Vs NAILED IT
AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT Vs STEP BROTHERS
Home Away
BADBITCHDUO Vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
NO GOUT ABOUT IT Vs STEP BROTHERS
TRICKY N TREAT Vs NAILED IT
Home Away
BADBITCHDUO Vs NAILED IT
STEP BROTHERS Vs TRICKY N TREAT
AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT Vs NO GOUT ABOUT IT
Home Away
NO GOUT ABOUT IT Vs BADBITCHDUO
TRICKY N TREAT Vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
NAILED IT Vs STEP BROTHERS
Home Away
BADBITCHDUO Vs STEP BROTHERS
AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT Vs NAILED IT
NO GOUT ABOUT IT Vs TRICKY N TREAT
Home Away
TRICKY N TREAT Vs BADBITCHDUO
NAILED IT Vs NO GOUT ABOUT IT
STEP BROTHERS Vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
Home Away
AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT Vs BADBITCHDUO

STEP BROTHERS
NAILED IT

Vs

Vs

NO GOUT ABOUT IT
TRICKY N TREAT

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at LIEDERTAFEL

at LIEDERTAFEL
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at LIEDERTAFEL
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at LIEDERTAFEL

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at LIEDERTAFEL
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at LIEDERTAFEL

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

Week 16

Week 17

Week 18

Week 19

Week 20

Week 21

Week 22

12/3/2025

12/3/2025

12/3/2025

12/10/202

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/17/2025

25

Home Away
NAILED IT vs BADBITCHDUO
TRICKY N TREAT vs STEP BROTHERS
NO GOUT ABOUT IT vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
Home Away
BADBITCHDUO vs NO GOUT ABOUT IT
AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT vs TRICKY N TREAT
STEP BROTHERS vs NAILED IT
Home Away
STEP BROTHERS vs BADBITCHDUO

12/17/2025  NAILED IT vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
12/17/2025  TRICKY N TREAT vs NO GOUT ABOUT IT
Home Away
1/7/2026  BADBITCHDUO vs TRICKY N TREAT
1/7/2026  NO GOUT ABOUT IT vs NAILED IT
1/7/2026  AINTHERE4ANOLUNCHMEAT vs STEP BROTHERS
Home Away
1/14/2026  BADBITCHDUO vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
1/14/2026  NO GOUT ABOUT IT vs STEP BROTHERS
1/14/2026  TRICKY N TREAT vs  NAILED IT
Home Away
1/21/2026  BADBITCHDUO vs  NAILED IT

1/21/2026

1/21/2026

1/28/2026

1/28/2026

1/28/2026

2/4/2026

2/4/2026

2/4/2026

2/11/2026

2/11/2026

2/11/2026

2/18/2026

2/18/2026

2/25/2026

2/25/2026

/25/202

26 Remaining 2 teams play for Championship

STEP BROTHERS
AINTHERE4ANOLUNCHMEAT

Vs

Vs

TRICKY N TREAT
NO GOUT ABOUT IT

Home
NO GOUT ABOUT IT
TRICKY N TREAT

Vs

Vs

Away
BADBITCHDUO
AINTHERE4ANOLUNCHMEAT

NAILED IT vs STEP BROTHERS
Home Away

BADBITCHDUO vs STEP BROTHERS

AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT vs NAILED IT

NO GOUT ABOUT IT vs TRICKY N TREAT
Home Away

TRICKY N TREAT vs BADBITCHDUO

NAILED IT

Vs

NO GOUT ABOUT IT

STEP BROTHERS vs AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT
Home Away
4th place vs 5th place
3rd place vs 6th place
Home Away
1st place vs Plays winner of 4th / 5th
2nd place vs Plays winner of 3rd / 6th

at LIEDERTAFEL
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at LIEDERTAFEL
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at LIEDERTAFEL

at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB
at CIVITAN CLUB

at CIVITAN CLUB
at LIEDERTAFEL
at CIVITAN CLUB

atBYE
atBYE

atBYE
atBYE




