

# George Music Co. 316 Boyle St. Akron, OH 44310

## Dennis Ronowski (330) 283-3554

www.georgemusicco.com/dart-leagues



## Saturday & Sunday Leagues - Start Time is 5:00pm Monday thru Friday - Start Time is 7:00pm

#### Standard Rules for all Leagues (Details can be viewed on georgemusicco.com website)

All Triple leagues are 13 games, all Doubles leagues are 11 games, all 4-person team leagues are 15 games (Combination of X01 and Cricket and may contain Bermuda)

There is a 45-second shot clock turned on, if you do not shoot in 45-seconds, your turn will be forfeited for that round

Board issues- if there appears to be an issue with the board registering correctly, do not pull the dart, the 2 team captain's will make final decision

Start time - if you are running late, call the other team as a courtesy. 15 minutes late with no prior notice is a forfeit

Reschedule a match - if you need to reschedule a match, you must do so at least 1 day in advance

Make-up matches - please try to make up the match within 3 weeks and must be made up 2 weeks before the end of the season or will be scored as a forfeit

Forfeits will be scored as follows: 11 game leagues (8-3), 13 game leagues (10-3), 15 game leagues (11-4)

Subs for regular season - subs can be used anytime but you must enter first and last name of player(s) (Must use current stats if a handicap league

New players - Male 20.00/2.00 Female 15.00/1.50

If you cannot find a sub player, you can use a ghost player, enter "ghost: as the name with no handicap, you then skip the ghost turn by hitting the button on their turn

All teams make the playoffs and all teams will get a payout at the end (Amounts will vary based on final results)

All playoffs are a race to 8 wins in 15-game leagues, race to 7 in 13-game leagues and a race to 6 in 11-game leagues, there will NO league fee during playoffs, you only pay quarters

All team standings and player stats will be posted on the George Music website

Fighting and/or abusive language/threats during league play will NOT be tolerated and will be cause for immediate expulsion from the league

Most important rule - HAVE FUN and be respectful to other players !!!!

#### Schedule Report for Wednesday Vegas Doubles (Reverse Handicap)

Captain	Phone	Email	Home Bar	Team Name
Logan Kaisk	330-608-3257	lolokaisk@yahoo.com	Civitan Club	Step Brothers
Jason Smith	330-631-2256	Jcrackin153@gmail.com	Civitan	No Gout About It
Mike Cain	330-860-3348	MCBeertender75@gmail.com	Liedertafel	Nailed It
Lexi Busson	330-858-1772	Busson1999@yahoo.com	Civitan	BadBitchDuo
Nick Hill	330-329-2405	nickphill81@gmail.com	Civitan	Tricky & Treat
Darlene Kaisk	330-800-7754	superdar05@hotmail.com	Civitan	I Ain't Here For N

Sched	ule										
Week 1		Home		Away		Week 12	ŀ	lome		Away	
	9/10/2025	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	VS	BADBITCHDUO	at CIVITAN CLUB		12/3/2025	NAILED IT	VS	BADBITCHDUO	at LIEDERTAFEL
	9/10/2025	STEP BROTHERS	VS	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		12/3/2025	TRICKY N TREAT	VS	STEP BROTHERS	at CIVITAN CLUB
	9/10/2025	NAILED IT	VS	TRICKY N TREAT	at LIEDERTAFEL		12/3/2025	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	VS	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at CIVITAN CLUB
Week 2		Home		Away		Week 13	ŀ	iome		Away	
	9/17/2025	NAILED IT	vs	BADBITCHDUO	at LIEDERTAFEL		12/10/2025	BADBITCHDUO	vs	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	9/17/2025	TRICKY N TREAT	vs	STEP BROTHERS	at CIVITAN CLUB		12/10/2025	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	vs	TRICKY N TREAT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	9/17/2025	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	vs	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at CIVITAN CLUB		12/10/2025	STEP BROTHERS	vs	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB
Week 3		Home		Away		Week 14	H	lome		Away	
	9/24/2025	BADBITCHDUO	vs	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		12/17/2025	STEP BROTHERS	vs	BADBITCHDUO	at CIVITAN CLUB
	9/24/2025	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	VS	TRICKY N TREAT	at CIVITAN CLUB		12/17/2025	NAILED IT	VS	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at LIEDERTAFEL
	9/24/2025	STEP BROTHERS	VS	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		12/17/2025	TRICKY N TREAT	VS	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at CIVITAN CLUB
Week 4		Home		Away		Week 15	- I	lome		Away	
	10/1/2025	STEP BROTHERS	VS	BADBITCHDUO	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/7/2026	BADBITCHDUO	VS	TRICKY N TREAT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/1/2025	NAILED IT	VS	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at LIEDERTAFEL		1/7/2026	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	VS	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/1/2025	TRICKY N TREAT	VS	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/7/2026	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	VS	STEP BROTHERS	at CIVITAN CLUB
Week 5		Home		Away		Week 16	ŀ	lome		Away	
	10/8/2025	BADBITCHDUO	vs	TRICKY N TREAT	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/14/2026	BADBITCHDUO	vs	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/8/2025	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	vs	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/14/2026	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	vs	STEP BROTHERS	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/8/2025	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	vs	STEP BROTHERS	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/14/2026	TRICKY N TREAT	vs	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB
Week 6		Home		Away		Week 17	ŀ	lome		Away	
	10/15/2025	BADBITCHDUO	VS	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/21/2026	BADBITCHDUO	VS	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/15/2025	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	vs	STEP BROTHERS	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/21/2026	STEP BROTHERS	vs	TRICKY N TREAT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/15/2025	TRICKY N TREAT	VS	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/21/2026	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	VS	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at CIVITAN CLUB
Week 7		Home		Away		Week 18	ŀ	lome		Away	
	10/22/2025	BADBITCHDUO	vs	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/28/2026	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	vs	BADBITCHDUO	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/22/2025	STEP BROTHERS	VS	TRICKY N TREAT	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/28/2026	TRICKY N TREAT	VS	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/22/2025	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	VS	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		1/28/2026	NAILED IT	VS	STEP BROTHERS	at LIEDERTAFEL
Week 8		Home		Away		Week 19	ŀ	lome		Away	
	10/29/2025	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	VS	BADBITCHDUO	at CIVITAN CLUB		2/4/2026	BADBITCHDUO	VS	STEP BROTHERS	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/29/2025	TRICKY N TREAT	vs	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at CIVITAN CLUB		2/4/2026	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	vs	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB
	10/29/2025	NAILED IT	vs	STEP BROTHERS	at LIEDERTAFEL		2/4/2026	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	vs	TRICKY N TREAT	at CIVITAN CLUB
Week 9		Home		Away		Week 20	F	lome		Away	
	11/5/2025	BADBITCHDUO	vs	STEP BROTHERS	at CIVITAN CLUB		2/11/2026	TRICKY N TREAT	vs	BADBITCHDUO	at CIVITAN CLUB
	11/5/2025	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	vs	NAILED IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		2/11/2026	NAILED IT	vs	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at LIEDERTAFEL
	11/5/2025	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	vs	TRICKY N TREAT	at CIVITAN CLUB		2/11/2026	STEP BROTHERS	vs	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at CIVITAN CLUB
Week 10		Home		Away		Week 21	ŀ	lome		Away	
	11/12/2025	TRICKY N TREAT	VS	BADBITCHDUO	at CIVITAN CLUB		2/18/2026	4th place	VS	5th place	at BYE
	11/12/2025	NAILED IT	VS	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at LIEDERTAFEL		2/18/2026	3rd place	VS	6th place	at BYE
	11/12/2025	STEP BROTHERS	VS	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	at CIVITAN CLUB	Week 22	1	Home		Away	
Week 11		Home		Away			2/25/2026	1st place	VS	Plays winner of 4th / 5th	at BYE
	11/19/2025	AINTHERE4NOLUNCHMEAT	VS	BADBITCHDUO	at CIVITAN CLUB		2/25/2026	2nd place	VS	Plays winner of 3rd / 6th	at BYE
	11/19/2025	STEP BROTHERS	VS	NO GOUT ABOUT IT	at CIVITAN CLUB		2/25/2026	Remaining 2 teams play for Ch	ampi	•	
	11/19/2025		VS	TRICKY N TREAT	at LIEDERTAFEL					•	
			٧3		G. C.EDEITI/II EE						